Video - DINION IP thermal 8000
DINION IP thermal 8000
u Integrated Intelligent Video Analytics
u Long detection range (up to 5850 m)
u 640 x 480 resolution version available for even
sharper images
u High access security for data protection
u High sensitivity LWIR (Long wave infrared)

Video - DINION IP thermal 8000 6 | 7
Ordering information
NHT-8000-F07QS DINION THERMAL, <9Hz, QVGA,
7.5mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
QVGA
9 fps
7.5 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8000-F07QS | F.01U.321.192
NHT-8000-F07QF DINION THERMAL, 60Hz, QVGA,
7.5mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
QVGA
60 fps
7.5 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8000-F07QF | F.01U.321.193
NHT-8000-F19QS DINION THERMAL, <9Hz,
QVGA,19mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
QVGA
9 fps
19 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8000-F19QS | F.01U.321.185
NHT-8000-F19QF DINION THERMAL, 60Hz,
QVGA,19mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
QVGA
60 fps
19 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8000-F19QF | F.01U.321.186
NHT-8001-F09VS DINION THERMAL, <9Hz, VGA,9mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
VGA
9 fps
9 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8001-F09VS | F.01U.321.187
NHT-8001-F09VF DINION THERMAL, 30Hz, VGA, 9mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
VGA
30 fps
9 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8001-F09VF | F.01U.321.188
NHT-8001-F17VS DINION THERMAL, <9Hz, VGA,
16.7mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
VGA
9 fps
16.7 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8001-F17VS | F.01U.321.189
NHT-8001-F17VF DINION THERMAL, 30Hz, VGA,
16.7mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
VGA
30 fps
16.7 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8001-F17VF | F.01U.321.190
NHT-8001-F35VS DINION THERMAL, <9Hz, VGA, 35mm
Thermal imaging IP camera
VGA
9 fps
35 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NHT-8001-F35VS | F.01U.321.394
NHT-8001-F35VF DINION THERMAL , 30Hz, VGA, 35mm